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U-19 Championship
2018/19 20th round, Match #138

Friday, 19.04.2019, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 14°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Neshcheret Ruslan
22 Skorko Danil
4 Bilovar Kristian
13 Zabarnyi Illia
23 Yarosh Mykola
18 Bliznichenko Viktor
5 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
21 Mykhailenko Mykola
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
9 Isaienko Yevhenii (C)
7 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
19 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
20 Zavhorodniy Maksym
11 Shulianskyi Artem
6 Bodnia Roman
2 Dmytruk Taras

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

21 Isenko Pavlo
4 Chuiev Bohdan
17 Kutsenko Yehor
15 Taraduda Denys (C)
5 Dubko Valerii
20 Yurchenko Illia
10 Mosiichuk Nazar
6 Posievkin Radion
19 Halata Denys
8 Kotov Kostiantyn
13 Mamro Dmytro

Substitutes
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
7 Kravchuk Danylo
14 Siemiliet Daniil
3 Mamrosenko Ivan
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
9 Tyshchenko Artem
11 Bratkevych Vladyslav

Coach
Popov Volodymyr

Referee:
Plieshko Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Mustafaiev Husein
Assistant 2:
Zaporizhskyi Artem
4th Official:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Skoreiko Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 20th round, Match #138
Friday, 19.04.2019, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 14°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
35' 6 Posievkin Radion

13 Zabarnyi Illia 41'

18 Bliznichenko Viktor
11 Shulianskyi Artem 46'

46' 10 Mosiichuk Nazar
9 Tyshchenko Artem

59' 13 Mamro Dmytro
14 Siemiliet Daniil

22 Skorko Danil 62'

63' 15 Taraduda Denys

8 Yefimenko Dmytro
20 Zavhorodniy Maksym 68'

72' 8 Kotov Kostiantyn
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

7 Vanat Vladyslav
6 Bodnia Roman 74'

85' 19 Halata Denys
7 Kravchuk Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


